
DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 ビギナーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

7 牧村彩音 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ Calf ｶｰﾌ 1 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 7 12 1

6 斎木恭子 ｻｲｷ ｷｮｳｺ Lilou ﾘﾙ 1 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 2 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 6 1 0 0 1 1 7 2

11 埜村桃子 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ 希姫 ｷｷ 14 ﾒｽ LR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 2 0 0 2 3 3

12 斎木健史 ｻｲｷ ﾀｹｼ Ray ﾚｲ 4 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

13 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Luke ﾙｰｸ 7 ｵｽ FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

4 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Dunk ﾀﾞﾝｸ 3 ｵｽ ﾉｳﾞｧｽｺｼｱ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

8 栗島直希 ｸﾘｼﾏ ﾅｵｷ スニフ ｽﾆﾌ 3 ｵｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

9 平塚治子 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾊﾙｺ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

1 斎木健史 ｻｲｷ ﾀｹｼ Noah ﾉｱ 7 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

2 廣田希織 ﾋﾛﾀ ｷｵﾘ ちっくる ﾁｯｸﾙ 6 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

3 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カリス ｶﾘｽ 3 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

5 阿部恵 ｱﾍﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ GoodWillHunting ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｳｨﾙﾊﾝﾃｨﾝｸﾞ 4 ｵｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

10 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ポーレン ﾎﾟｰﾚﾝ 3 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

14 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

15 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

予選
順位

決勝R
合計

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 2R

合計



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 エキスパート

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

10 吉池聖 ﾖｼｲｹ ｻﾄｼ 楓 ｶｴﾃﾞ 7 ｵｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 4 0 2 3 4 0 0 13 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 21 1 3 4 4 3 4 0 4 22 43 1

5 吉澤謙 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾙ TEACH ﾃｨｰﾁ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 10 10 2 3 4 0 0 2 9 19 2

8 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 4 ﾒｽ WP 0 1 2 0 2 0 5 2 2 0 1 0 0 5 10 2 1 1 4 0 6 16 3

2 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 5 ｵｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 10 10 2 4 1 0 0 5 15 4

6 黒岩正樹 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ カラマンシー ｶﾗﾏﾝｼｰ 8 ﾒｽ BC 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 8 5 0 8 5

1 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビオラ ﾋﾞｵﾗ 13 ﾒｽ WP 4 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 2 7 6 0 7 6

7 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ サリア ｻﾘｱ 9 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 5 7 6 0 7 6

4 大瀧浩行 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾋﾛﾕｷ グリ ｸﾞﾘ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 6 8 0 6 8

3 小澤武志 ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ bloom ﾌﾞﾙｰﾑ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

9 小澤武志 ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ beam ﾋﾞｰﾑ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

11 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

12 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

13 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

14 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

15 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

※ExtraRound勝者に＋１で最終順位表記

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 E2

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

3 大瀧心奏 ｵｵﾀｷ ｺｺﾅ グリ ｸﾞﾘ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 2 2 1 0 5 1 0 2 2 2 2 9 14 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 8 22 1

7 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ビアンカ ﾋﾞｱﾝｶ 1 ﾒｽ SL 4 0 1 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 4 0 1 0 5 11 2

4 藤山仁志 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾄｼ エルシー ｴﾙｼｰ 5 ﾒｽ Mcｼｪﾊﾟ 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 4 6 4 2 2 0 0 1 4 10 3

1 吉池信也 ﾖｼｲｹ ｼﾝﾔ デンデ ﾃﾞﾝﾃﾞ 12 ｵｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 2 4 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 2 0 0 2 10 4

11 黒岩正樹 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ ベルガモット ﾍﾞﾙｶﾞﾓｯﾄ 4 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5

9 吉池聖 ﾖｼｲｹ ｻﾄｼ Beerus ﾋﾞﾙｽ 3 ｵｽ BC 6 ff 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 6 6

8 平塚宣博 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 1 3 5 7 0 5 7

6 三浦 卓 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 2 8

2 宮田真幸 ﾐﾔﾀ ﾏｻｷ Valkyrie ｳﾞｧﾙｷﾘｰ 2 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

5 加藤由理 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ CO.ちゃん ｺｳﾁｬﾝ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

10 高橋芳則 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 空音 ｱﾉﾝ 4 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

12 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

13 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

14 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

15 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

※ExtraRound勝者に＋１で最終順位表記

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

合計
2R 予選

順位



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 タイニーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

1 左川錦吾 ｻｶﾞﾜ ｷﾝｺﾞ ジェリー ｼﾞｪﾘｰ 6 ﾒｽ WC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

2 藤崎祐子 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾕｳｺ CARO ｶﾛ 2 ｵｽ IG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 和田恵 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ こんぶ ｺﾝﾌﾞ 5 ｵｽ IG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

4 菅野直子 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾅｵｺ 橙 ﾄｳ 4 ｵｽ WC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

5 篠崎雄司 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ チャッピー ﾁｬｯﾋﾟｰ 9 ﾒｽ JRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

6 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

8 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

9 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 クイーンズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

8 牧村彩音 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ Bema ﾍﾞﾏ 7 ｵｽ BC 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 8 13 1

2 大瀧奈緒 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾅｵ グリ ｸﾞﾘ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 9 2

1 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 風大 ﾌｳﾀ 8 ｵｽ FR 2 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 8 3

7 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 蒼 ｱｵ 7 ｵｽ ﾋﾞｱﾃﾞｯﾄ 0 4 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 7 4

3 藤崎幸穂 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾕｷﾎ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 4 5

5 加藤由理 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ CO.ちゃん ｺｳﾁｬﾝ 5 ｵｽ BC 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 4 5

4 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ こころ ｺｺﾛ 7 ﾒｽ JRT 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 2 7

9 坂下美子 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 5 ｵｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 7 0 2 7

6 埜村桃子 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ 希道 ｹｲ 6 ｵｽ Aｼｪﾊﾟ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

10 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 ダブルス

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計

13 谷亜佐美／吉池優美 ﾀﾆ ｱｻﾐ/ﾖｼｲｹ ﾋﾛﾐ 楓 ｶｴﾃﾞ 7 ﾒｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 16 1 2 2 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 35 51 1

3 牧村彩音／野澤勲 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ/ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ Calf ｶｰﾌ 1 ｵｽ BC 2 2 0 4 0 0 8 3 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 15 23 2

9 吉澤謙／吉澤奈津美 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾙ/ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾅﾂﾐ TEACH ﾃｨｰﾁ 3 ｵｽ BC 1 0 4 0 4 9 2 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 12 21 3

5 藤崎雅也／藤崎智子 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ/ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾄﾓｺ ビアンカ ﾋﾞｱﾝｶ 1 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 4 2 1 0 7 4 0 1 4 2 0 0 4 11 18 4

7 牧村彩音／和田恵 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ/ﾜﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 空音 ｱﾉﾝ 4 ﾒｽ BC 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 9 15 5

6 平塚宣博／平塚治子 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ/ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾊﾙｺ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 2 0 0 0 4 6 5 2 2 1 0 1 0 6 12 6

8 斎木健史／斎木恭子 ｻｲｷ ﾀｹｼ/ｻｲｷ ｷｮｳｺ Lilou ﾘﾙ 1 ﾒｽ WP 4 0 0 0 1 5 7 0 5 7

12 坂下修虎／坂下美子 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ/ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 4 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 2 3 5 7 0 5 7

11 牧村彩音／野澤勲 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ/ﾉｻﾞﾜｲｻｵ Bema ﾍﾞﾏ 7 ｵｽ BC 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 9 0 4 9

1 斎木健史／斎木恭子 ｻｲｷ ﾀｹｼ/ｻｲｷ ｷｮｳｺ Ray ﾚｲ 4 ﾒｽ WP 2 0 0 0 2 10 0 2 10

2 廣田希織／木村海人 ﾋﾛﾀ ｷｵﾘ/ｷﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ ちっくる ﾁｯｸﾙ 6 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

4 和田恵／和田真也 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ/ﾜﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾔ こんぶ ｺﾝﾌﾞ 5 ｵｽ IG 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

10 瀬戸良子／木村真弓 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ/ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ 蒼 ｱｵ 7 ｵｽ ﾋﾞｱﾃﾞｯﾄ 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

14 0 11 0 0 11

15 0 11 0 0 11

予選
順位

決勝R
合計

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 チャレンジ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

9 藤山仁志 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾄｼ Rio ﾘｵ 0.6 ﾒｽ WP 4 6 4 6 6 6 32 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 68 1

18 嘉島里枝 ｶｼﾏ ｻﾄｴ アス ｱｽ 5 ｵｽ IG 6 6 4 6 4 6 32 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 66 2

17 左川錦吾 ｻｶﾞﾜ ｷﾝｺﾞ パリス ﾊﾟﾘｽ 3 ﾒｽ WC 6 6 6 4 6 4 32 4 6 6 4 4 4 28 60 3

7 松田武司 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ひまわり ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 0.6 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 6 4 22 6 6 6 6 4 28 50 4

12 吉澤謙 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾙ TEACH ﾃｨｰﾁ 3 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 6 6 30 0 4 4 4 4 4 20 50 4

4 瀬戸駿 ｾﾄ ｼｭﾝ 爽大 ｿｳﾀ 11 ｵｽ GR 4 4 4 4 4 20 6 4 6 4 4 24 44 6

1 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Jack ｼﾞｬｯｸ 11 ｵｽ GR 4 FF 4 6 14 4 4 6 6 20 34 7

14 飯田愛 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｱｲ リリー ﾘﾘｰ 4 ﾒｽ ｼｪﾙﾃｨ 6 6 4 16 4 6 4 14 30 8

11 斎木恭子 ｻｲｷ ｷｮｳｺ Sella ｾﾗ 0.7 ﾒｽ ｸﾞﾚﾊﾝ 6 4 6 16 4 4 4 12 28 9

6 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ キサラ ｷｻﾗ 0.6 ﾒｽ WP 2 4 4 10 4 4 4 12 22 10

15 岡西さつき ｵｶﾆｼ ｻﾂｷ レオン ﾚｵﾝ 1 ｵｽ WP 4 4 6 2 16 0 16 11

16 木村海人 ｷﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ GWEN ｸﾞｳｪﾝ 7 ﾒｽ WP 4 4 4 4 16 0 16 11

8 廣田希織 ﾋﾛﾀ ｷｵﾘ ラウレア ﾗｳﾚｱ 0.6 ﾒｽ WP 4 2 4 4 14 0 14 13

10 石橋美佐緒 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐｻｵ 太陽 ﾀｲﾖｳ 0.6 ｵｽ WP 0 2 2 4 4 12 0 12 14

3 高村光三郎 ﾀｶﾑﾗ ｺｳｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ GoodWillHunting ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｳｨﾙﾊﾝﾃｨﾝｸﾞ 4 ｵｽ WP 2 4 4 10 0 10 15

13 阿部萌花 ｱﾍﾞ ﾓｴｶ NicoleKidman ﾆｺｰﾙｷｯﾄﾞﾏﾝ 10 ﾒｽ WP DF 2 4 4 10 0 10 15

5 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ ふう ﾌｳ 0.4 ﾒｽ JRT 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 17

2 石橋美佐緒 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐｻｵ さくら ｻｸﾗ 6 ﾒｽ WP 2 0 0 2 0 2 17

19 0 0 0 19

20 0 0 0 19

2R
合計

最終
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー



DSE 2022-2023 GAME15 エンジョイ
氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

4 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ふぁーふぁ ﾌｧｰﾌｧ 13 ﾒｽ SP 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1

3 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カラー ｶﾗｰ 13 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 0 5 5 2

2 宮田久美子 ﾐﾔﾀ ｸﾐｺ DINO ﾃﾞｨﾉ 11 ｵｽ IG 0 0 0 3 3 3

1 阿部恵 ｱﾍﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ NicoleKidman ﾆｺｰﾙｷｯﾄﾞﾏﾝ 10 ﾒｽ WP 0 2 2 4

5 0 0 5

6 0 0 5

総計
最終
順位

AgePt順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー


